1. Record Nr.

Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9911008466303321

Encyclopedia of measurement and statistics / / editor Neil J. Salkind ;
managing editor Kristin Rasmussen

Thousand Oaks, Calif., : SAGE Publications, 2007

9781506319957
1506319955
9781452261461
1452261466
9781849727860
1849727864
9781412952644
1412952646
9781412939638

1 online resource (3 v. (xxxv, 1136, 11-157 pages)) : illustrations

SalkindNeil J
RasmussenKristin <1981->

001.403

Social sciences - Statistical methods
Social sciences - Research - Methodology

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

"A SAGE Reference Publication.”

Includes bibliographical references and index.

Cover; Contents; List of Entries; Reader's Guide; About the Editor;
Index; Volume 2; Index; Volume 3; Appendix A: Ten Commandments of
Data Collection; Appendix B: Internet Sites About Statistics; Appendix
C. Glossary; Master Bibliography; Index

The 'Encyclopedia of Measurement and Statistics' presents state-of-
the-art information and ready-to-use facts from the fields of
measurement and statistics. Expert contributors provide an overview
and an explanation of the major topics in these two areas.



