

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9911008466303321
Titolo	Encyclopedia of measurement and statistics // editor Neil J. Salkind ; managing editor Kristin Rasmussen
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Thousand Oaks, Calif., : SAGE Publications, 2007
ISBN	9781506319957 1506319955 9781452261461 1452261466 9781849727860 1849727864 9781412952644 1412952646 9781412939638
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (3 v. (xxxv, 1136, l1-l57 pages)) : illustrations
Altri autori (Persone)	SalkindNeil J RasmussenKristin <1981->
Disciplina	001.403
Soggetti	Social sciences - Statistical methods Social sciences - Research - Methodology
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	"A SAGE Reference Publication."
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Cover; Contents; List of Entries; Reader's Guide; About the Editor; Index; Volume 2; Index; Volume 3; Appendix A: Ten Commandments of Data Collection; Appendix B: Internet Sites About Statistics; Appendix C: Glossary; Master Bibliography; Index
Sommario/riassunto	The 'Encyclopedia of Measurement and Statistics' presents state-of- the-art information and ready-to-use facts from the fields of measurement and statistics. Expert contributors provide an overview and an explanation of the major topics in these two areas.